
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CELESTIAL	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-08-22 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_NQHgaLM $8,000.00 $8,000.00
2024-08-22 Transit	From	Waterloo	to	Etobicoke txn_LgHJLg5 -$29.47 $7,970.53
2024-08-23 Transit	From	Waterloo	to	Etobicoke txn_LgHJLgX -$4.42 $7,966.11
2024-08-23 PRESTO	MOBI/5F3BM6JMFJ txn_R2HMZLM -$4.42 $7,961.69
2024-08-24 DOLLARAMA	#	666 txn_gnHEe6R -$16.73 $7,944.96
2024-08-24 PRESTO	MOBI/5F3G66SV8P txn_66HZmeA -$4.45 $7,940.51
2024-08-27 PRESTO	MOBI/5F42H7LK59 txn_8rHBw76 -$0.44 $7,940.07
2024-08-27 PRESTO	MOBI/5F42H7TMM6 txn_rYH4APn -$0.44 $7,939.63
2024-08-27 Uber	From	station	to	workshop	venue txn_wNHKZAl -$14.48 $7,925.15
2024-08-27 PRESTO	MOBI/5F42H7MSTJ txn_K9H7MKB -$0.44 $7,924.71
2024-08-27 PRESTO	MOBI/5F449BK82V txn_zVHdBJ2 -$2.45 $7,922.26
2024-08-27 Toronto	Workshop	-	Lunch	for	Organizers txn_NQHgzP9 -$92.22 $7,830.04

WITHDRAWN:	$169.96.	DEPOSITED:	$8,000.00. $7,830.04

Celestial	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Celestial's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


